

Airport lots
 Hubbard Lake Road - Spruce to Bennett
 JN 11290.00083
 2/22/2013

Item Description	Item Number	Unit	Unit Price	Note Sheet	10+15 - 22+95	50+19 - 61+00	61+00 - 74+00	74+00 - 84+94	100+12 - 105+21.6	Total Quantity	Total
Mobilization, Max	1500001	LS	\$ 100,000.00	1						1	\$ 100,000.00
Clearing, Special	2017002	Sta	\$ 100.00	53						53	\$ 5,300.00
Backfill, Swamp	2050001	Cyd	\$ 7.00				1500			1500	\$ 10,500.00
Embankment, CIP	2050010	Cyd	\$ 5.00			1150	2150	50	50	3400	\$ 17,000.00
Excavation, Earth	2050016	Cyd	\$ 3.50			1145	1310	3500	1450	7405	\$ 25,917.50
Excavation, Peat	2050017	Cyd	\$ 10.00				1250			1250	\$ 12,500.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	2050041	Cyd	\$ 11.00	500						500	\$ 5,500.00
Erosion Control, Maintenance, Sediment Removal	2080026	Cyd	\$ 20.00	100						100	\$ 2,000.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	2080036	Ft	\$ 2.00	500						500	\$ 1,000.00
Subbase, CIP	3010002	Cyd	\$ 10.00			1600	1880	1635	1300	6415	\$ 64,150.00
Aggregate Base, Modified	3020001	Ton	\$ 9.00			1150	1515	1140	1025	4830	\$ 43,470.00
Approach, CI I	3070001	Ton	\$ 14.00			160		215	165	540	\$ 7,560.00
Shoulder, CI II	3070121	Ton	\$ 13.00			80	95	80	40	295	\$ 3,835.00
Culv, CI F, 15 inch	4010608	Ft	\$ 20.00			120	150	120	60	450	\$ 9,000.00
Sanitary Structure, 48 inch Dia		Ea	\$ 1,500.00		5	3	4	4	2	18	\$ 27,000.00
Sanitary Sewer, 10 inch, dia		Ft	\$ 10.00		1202	984	1197	1002	546	4931	\$ 49,310.00
Sewer Tap, 10 inch	4021203	Ea	\$ 400.00		1		1			2	\$ 800.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type B	4030010	Ea	\$ 375.00		5	3	4	4	2	18	\$ 6,750.00
Sanitary Sewer, Pump Station		Ea	\$ 30,000.00		2		2			4	\$ 120,000.00
HMA, 13A	5010033	Ton	\$ 55.00			680	890	675	635	2880	\$ 158,400.00
HMA Approach	5010061	Ton	\$ 80.00			110		140	110	360	\$ 28,800.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det B2	8020016	Ft	\$ 18.00			190		230	180	600	\$ 10,800.00
Post, Steel, 3 lb	8100371	Ft	\$ 4.00			16		16	16	48	\$ 192.00
Sign, Type IIIA	8100404	Sft	\$ 13.00			5		5	5	15	\$ 195.00
Minor Traf Devices	8120170	LS	\$ 5,000.00	1						1	\$ 5,000.00
Slope Restoration	8167002	Sta	\$ 150.00	53						53	\$ 7,950.00
Gate Valve and Box, 6 inch	8230051	Ea	\$ 250.00		1	1		4		6	\$ 1,500.00
Live Tap, 6 inch x 8 inch	8230260	Ea	\$ 1,500.00		1	1			1	3	\$ 4,500.00
Fire Hydrant	8230040	Ea	\$ 3,000.00		5	4	5	4	2	20	\$ 60,000.00
Water Main, DI, 8 inch, Tr Det G	8230156	Ft	\$ 80.00		1285	1100	1300	1100	577	5362	\$ 428,960.00

Total = \$ 1,217,889.50

*Update
5-7K*